03/15/22

03/17/22

03/21/22

03/31/22

04/11/22

04/16/22

04/18/22

04/21/22

04/23/22

04/25/22

04/27/22

05/02/22

05/04/22

05/09/22

05/11/22

05/14/22

05/16-21/22

77ARDSTOWN

MIDDLE SCHOOL

SWN
Marion County
Taylor County
Nelson County
Bethlehem
Spencer County
Spencer County
Washington County
Taylor County
Marion County
SWN
Nelson County
Washington County
Bethlehem
East Hardin
B Tournament

A Tournament

2022 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Bardstown
Marion County
Taylor County

Bardstown

Bethlehem

Bardstown

Spencer County
Washington County
Bardstown
Bardstown

SWN

Nelson County

Bardstown

Bardstown

Bardstown

TBD

TBD

#THE{/7ARDSTOWN WAY



