

2022 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	VENUE	TIME
03/15/22	SWN	Bardstown	5:30
03/17/22	Marion County	Marion County	5:30
03/21/22	Taylor County	Taylor County	5:30
03/31/22	Nelson County	Bardstown	5:30
04/11/22	Bethlehem	Bethlehem	5:30
04/16/22	Spencer County	Bardstown	11:00
04/18/22	Spencer County	Spencer County	5:30
04/21/22	Washington County	Washington County	5:30
04/23/22	Taylor County	Bardstown	11:00
04/25/22	Marion County	Bardstown	5:30
04/27/22	SWN	SWN	5:30
05/02/22	Nelson County	Nelson County	5:30
05/04/22	Washington County	Bardstown	5:30
05/09/22	Bethlehem	Bardstown	5:30
05/11/22	East Hardin	Bardstown	5:30
05/14/22	B Tournament	TBD	
05/16-21/22	A Tournament	TBD	

